22/03/2002		1				
ASS. REC. B	Y: RE	E CS Spr 18	8022390/-	tlvd20 peci	al Instruction:	
Surveyor :	Taufilh	ASSIGN	MENT (Office)		
From (Person	Frankie Thay	of	9DE	, D	ota/Time: Inlin	lier) acron
	Programme and the second		EGIH TO:		and I little 1919	1190 2.39
OD (TI)/W	STTP RES / OD RES / E	VA/INV/MV	7 CS			
To Inspect V	ehicle No:	SINA	1991	Insured:	0×508	A
at Workshop	m/3 W	in Autom	ntivo	Tal	9750	6771
of	BIK 6, NOT	dlends R	d 3991	low Tie	Ind.	- 117
Policy No:_			Claim No:	AEMD	loslona	12018/171
Sum Insured:			Excess:		1031001	100107171
Make of Veh (Client's Recor			h.	D.	O.A. 12 11	81,06
	/ REP. / REV 24 HRS				14 12 18@ H.O.D. Endorsement	after 12pm
Date/Time:	122pm812/12/16	Person Contacte	di Win	800 Veh		
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (-) Estima	ite -	-		
	SLN AIDOT-X	7	ing .		W-1	
	QX 508A -X					
8/1/19	Taufikh inf	amed rem	ner LS &	\$ 4200		

	291-	DIL	4.2	V T
18.00	SIG	131	111	I'V J

From	Date: 14/12/18	Veh No SLN 4190	T Yr Regn 3	May 2017
Estimated Cost:		Type: M.Co / M.Gycle / Bus / V	an / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mo	ver I
OL (TP) WS / TP RES /	OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or		•
To Inspect Vehicle No:	SLN 41997	Make Mercedes	£220d	1950
at Workshop m/s	Win Automotive	Colour Black	A/C: Insured /	Std / NI / NA
BIK 6, WO	odlands Rd 399J, Yew	Sp.Reading 114817	T/Radio: Insured I	Std / NI / NA
Insured tee Indu		Eng/No:		
Policy No.	-,	CINO: WDD2130	042A116221	
Claims No.		Gen. Cond. 600/Fair/Poor/	Burnt	
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Norder / Jammed / Lo	paked / Burnt or	
(Client's Record)		Brake: Inorder/ Jammed / Le	eaked / Burnt or	
Make of Veh.	After 12pm	Modi: Nil / (Rin / STD A/F	Rim or	
V	After 12pm Uinson@9750 6777	Tyre Size: F: 225/	55 R17	
(Policy Condition)		R:		
Remark: The veh had co		A DOT DOTT ENTO THE O	LIZA MIC OHTSU / PIR /	SUMI/
repair at the tir	ne of inspection.	ТОУО/УОКО ог		
Bal. or Market Value:		Front	Rear	
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm	R/Bal.	mm
GIA / PR Sebn:	Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm	L/Bal. &	mm
Est. Repairs:	days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 12 (11 (18	D.O.L. 14/12	118
Lum Sum:	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	in Automotive	
CA / REV / REP.	24 HRS (WP)	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rep /	· ,	op or
	Vehicle: IN / Of		r ols	ALCO ALCO ALCO ALCO ALCO ALCO ALCO ALCO
	ersen Contacted: / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame /	Body Structure affected d	ue to collision.
		- \$5000 (EST)"		
Date/Time, File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 6 Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Four	280
Date/Time, File Return to?	1. rmai Keport	Resurvey No. or Trip: (Survey Fee:	700
= 8/1 -typist	Add F	ee: Site Insp (\$)S+RS,SI	
1. 51		: Interview (\$) Photos	
Report Format :	TP	Tech Invs (\$) fydiors	
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$		Weekend (\$		
		I manuse I	TOTAL	780

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Frankie THAY (SPF) < Frankie_THAY@spf.gov.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 12 December 2018 2:58 PM

To:

Catherine Chong; assignments

Cc:

Olivia Lau (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: AEMD/105/009/2018/171 Pre-Repair Inspection for SLN4199T

Your reference: SLN4199T

Our reference: AEMD/105/009/2018/171

Catherine,

Please conduct a Pre-Repair Inspection for vehicle SLN4199T at Win Automotive Services, blk 6 Woodlands Road

399J Yew Tee Industrial Estate. Singapore 678008

Please contact Mr. Winson Tan at Tel: 67506777 for appointment.

Thanks.

Frankie Thay (Mr)
Safe Driving Manager
Automotive Engineering & Management Division
Police Logistics Department
Singapore Police Force
DID: (65) 6478 4841 | FAX: (65) 6478 4848



** One Home, One Team
Building Our Future Together

WARNING "Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended addressee, you must not copy, distribute or take any action in reliance thereon. Communication of any information in this email to any unauthorized person is an offence under the Official Secrets Act (Cap 213). Please notify the sender immediately if you receive this in error."

BY FAX ONLY Fax No: 8474 8484

Cheonghoh Law Corporation

Co. Reg No.201108070G

(Incorporated with limited liability) Blk 53 Chin Swee Road #03-05 . Singapore 160053 Tel: 63378700 Fax: 63373700 E-mail: mail@cheonghoh.sg

In reply, please quote our Reference Number

Our Ref. LCH.lg/W9WAS-81125.18

Your Ref: QX 508 A

12 December 2018

Singapore Police Force 1 Mount Pleasant Road Blk 8 Old Police Academy Singapore 298333 Attn: Frankie

Dear Sirs

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES NO SLN 4199 T AND QX 508 A ON 12 NOVEMBER 2018 AT/ALONG CUSCADEN WALK NEAR SEASONS PARK -

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly inform LKK Auto Consulants Pte Ltd to contact Mr Winson Tan at 6750 6777 from Win Automotive Services, Blk 6 Woodlands Road 399J Yew Tee Industrial Estate, Singapore 678008 for the said survey of SLN 4199 T.

Yours faithfully

Lee Cheong Hoh

CHEONGHOH LAW CORPORATION

cc: client - via fax only (SLN 4199 T)

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 15/11/2018 13:11

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	15/11/2018 13:00
Date Of Accident	12/11/2018 22:15
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG CUSCADEN WALK NEAR SEASONS PARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLN4199T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TITANIUM LIMOUSINES PTE. LTD.
Co Reg No	201213055R
Email Address	SHAH@TITANIUMLIMOUSINES.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90042550
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	E200D
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORK PURPOSE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5089460350-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	SHAFIE BIN PADRI
NRIC No	S1801088G
Date Of Birth	30/07/1967
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	03/09/2008
Driving Experience	10 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-81018256
Fax Number	

SHAH@TITANIUMLIMOUSINES.COM.SG

Address

BLK 701 YISHUN AVENUE 5

#11-320

Postcode

760701

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

YISHUN NORTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 31 YISHUN CENTRAL, POSTCODE: 768827, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-8529999 - FAX NO: 68522299

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACHED - 3RD PARTY IN INSURED STATIONARY VEHICLE

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

QX508A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

GOVERNMENT

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by Interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

LIMOUSINES PTE LTD

Palicyholder's Signature Date & Time

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

KETCH PLAN A. SLN 4199 T				
->				1.00
<		1000		C LASONS
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT			
REFER TO POLICE R	eport.	-		
DECLARATION				
/We declare the foregoing particula	· And	ct.	1	\rightarrow
Policyholder's Signa figna no. 201213888 Date & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the po Date & Time:	licyholder)	Reporting Centre Pers Name: NRIC/FIN Not:	onnel's Signature

Common Statement Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Yishun North N.P.C

31 Yishun Central SINGAPORE 768827

Tel No: 1800-8529999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20181113/2008

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 13/11/2018 01:00			Vide Report No.: E/20181112/0179	Station Diary No.: 10		
Informant's Particulars						
	f Informant: BIN PADR		Address: APT BLK 701 YISHUN 760701	AVENUE 5 #11-320 SINGAPORE		
	/ ID No.: O / S180108	88G	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 81018256		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email:			
Sex: Male	Age: 51	Date of Birth: 30/07/1967	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Boyanese			Language: Institution / School Nam English			
Occupation: Chauffeur			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3 Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Government Vehicle	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 12/11/2018 22:15	Type of Location
CUSCADEN	Traveling Toward Road 2 WALK of Four Seasons Park			
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
me ee ma		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume:
Traffic Flow: One Way]	Not Controlled		No Traffic

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved				VISION TO THE
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
QX508A	Car					0
SLN4199T	Car	MERCEDES BENZ	E class	Black	Slightly Damaged	0

Common Statement Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Yishun North N.P.C 31 Yishun Central SINGAPORE 768827 Tel No: 1800-8529999 2 of 3 Report No. T/20181113/2008

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

On 12/11/2018 at around 2215hrs, I parked my vehicle (SLN4199T) in front Four Seasons Hotel as I was waiting for the time to fetch my VIP client. I then noticed a police car (QX508A) driven by W/Sgt Rachel, making a 3-point turn at the the junction in front of Four Seasons Hotel. It was then that I felt an impact on my rear right passenger door and realize that the police car left bumper had grazed my rear right passenger door. I then went out of my vehicle and exchange particulars with the driver. Due to the accident, my vehicle sustained minor scratches on the rear right passenger door. Traffic police was at scene whom advised me to lodged a traffic accident report in ref to E/20181112/0179.

Common Statement Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Yishun North N.P.C 31 Yishun Central SINGAPORE 768827 Tel No: 1800-8529999 3 of 3 Report No. T/20181113/2008

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: F / Sgt 2 NU'MAN BIN MOHD NOOR	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 13/11/2018 01:00
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	

Vehicle no.

: SLN 4199T

Model

: Mercedes e220d

Estimate - Parts(s)

S/N	Qty	Descriptions	Amount
		LIST ITEMS:-	
1	1 pc	RH rear fender	
2	1 pc	Rear bumper retainer	
3	1 set	bumper fasterner	
4	1 pc	Rear bumper	
5	1 pc	RH rear door	
6	1 pc	RH rear door lock	
7	1 pc	RH rear door regulator	
8	1 set	RH rear door inner trimboard clips	
9	1 pc	RH rear door weatherstrip	
10	1 pc	RH black sticker	
11	1 pc	RH door inner trim board	
12	1 pc	RH rear door checker	
13	1 pc	RH rear door protector	
14	1	RH door outer chrome upper moulding	
15	1	RH door outer chrome lower moulding	
16	1	Rear door inner black garnish	
17	1	Rear door outer centre black garnish	
18	1	rear door lock sensor/acurator	
19	1	rear door handle	
20	1	Rear door outer top moulding	
			\$ =
		Less 10%	\$
			\$ _
Sp	ecial N	ett	
1	1 pc	RH rear tyre	\$ 280.00
2	1 pc	RH rear rim	\$ 350.00
3	1 pc	rear windscreen sealant	\$ 60.00

Vehicle no.

: SLN 4199T

Model

: MERCEDES E220D

Estimate - Labour(s)

S/N Qt	Descriptions	1	Amount
	B/F	\$	-
	LABOUR & OTHER CHARGES:-		
1	To panel beat and renewal of all necessary damaged body parts	\$	600.00
3	To check wiring and rewire	\$	60.00
4	To remove and reinstall rear door components	\$	120.00
5	To remove and reinstall rear undercarriage items for checking	\$	350.00
6	To perform 4 wheel alignment	\$	100.00
7	To anti-rust	\$	100.00
8	To putty and spray-paint of affected areas	\$	600.00
9	To remove & refix rear windscreen	\$	150.00
10	to resetting fault code or rear door function	\$	120.00
		\$	2,200.00

Vehicle no. : SLN 4199T

Model : Mercedes e220d

Estimate - Parts(s)

S/N	Qty	Descriptions		Amount
		LIST ITEMS:-		
1	1 pc	RH rear fender	\$	2,150.00 R>
2	1 pc	Rear bumper retainer	\$	65.00 × n5
3	1 set	bumper fasterner	\$	24.00 × 49
4	1 pc	Rear bumper	\$	1,950.00 RX
5	1 pc	RH rear door	\$	2,185.00 bt
6	1 pc	RH rear door lock	\$	550.00×7
7	1 pc	RH rear door regulator	\$	725.00× 4
8	1 set	RH rear door inner trimboard clips	\$	22.00 × J
9	1 pc	RH rear door weatherstrip	\$	150 300.00 rec
10	1 pc	RH black sticker	\$	85.00
11	1 pc	RH door inner trim board	\$	1,365.00 X L
12	1 pc	RH rear door checker	\$	165.00 × 9 10
13	1 pc	RH rear door protector	\$	85.00 ×
14	1	RH door outer chrome upper moulding	V	\$ 172 14
15	1	RH door outer chrome lower moulding		\$ 105
16	1	Rear door inner black garnish		NIL AM
17	1	Rear door outer centre black garnish		NIL MM
18	1	rear door lock sensor/acurator		NIL M
19	1	rear door handle		\$ 480 × m
20	1	Rear door outer top moulding		\$ 225 × 124
21	1	rh side skirt		\$ 700009
22	1	rh side skirt rear chorme moulding		\$ 110 art
23	1	RH rear absorber		\$ 565 × "4
4	1	Rh rear wheel bearing		\$ 255 dis ~
5	1	Rh rear lower arm		\$ 265 x n4
		1 100/	\$	12,548.00
		Less 10%	\$	1,254.80 36
Spe	ecial N	lett	\$	11,293.20 33
-				280.00 × un
	pc	RH rear tyre	\$	280.00 X
2 1	pc	RH rear rim	. \$	350.00 at
5	1 pc	rear windscreen sealant	\$	60.00 X KM

9N \$350.

Vehicle no.

: SLN 4199T

Model

: MERCEDES E220D

Estimate - Labour(s)

. [Estimate - Labor		T .	
S/N	Qty				mount
		B/F		\$	
		LABOUR & OTHER CHARGES:-			,
1		To panel beat and renewal of all necessary damaged b	pody parts	\$	600. 1,000.00
3		To check wiring and rewire		\$	60.00 30 .
4		To remove and reinstall rear door components		\$	120.00 60
5		To remove and reinstall rear undercarriage items for	checking	\$	350.00 100
6		To perform 4 wheel alignment		\$	100.00 80.
7		To anti-rust		\$	100.0030
8		To putty and spray-paint of affected areas		\$	800.00 600
9		to remove and reinstall fuel tank components		\$	180.00 X \\ 100.00 X
10		to remove and reinstall rear upholstery components	1 miles	\$	100.00 × \
11		To remove & refix rear windscreen	Sun	\$	150.00 ⊀
12		to resetting fault code or rear door function	10 Alled	\$	120.00 80.
			Par - 3309.30	\$	2,880.00
			sn - 350		1580
			sn - 350 Labour - 1580	60	
			5239.30		
			5239.30 15 4200 **	Golays	
		LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis		,	

- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" bas
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

15063-20

Customer

YEW TEE CAR ALIGNMENT CENTRE BLK a1 WOODLANDS ROAD 18KM 387-L YEW TEE IND. EST. SINGAPORE 677956

TEL: 63683231 FAX: 63684366

Vehicle ident no.

SLN4199T

Repair order no.
R010975

Technician

CHENG

Date
19.12.18

License plate no.

First reg. date

Model

Odometer reading: km/miles

Mercedes-Benz : 213 (E Class Sedan/Wagon 2016-):

12345

Rear Wheel Drive: with Code 485 (Standard Suspension)

Sedan (W/V)

Complaints or reason for alignment check

			Before	Target Data	Actual
		left			-1°17'
	Camber	right		+/-0°30'	-2°39'
		cross		0°00' +/-0°24'	1°22'
Rear axle		left		00401 -/ 00001	0°05'
	Toe	right		0°10' +/-0°09'	0°28'
		total		0°19' +/-0°09'	0°33'
	Geometrical driving axis			0°00' +/-0°08'	-0°12'
		left		-00401 00001	-1°13'
	Camber	right		+0°16' -0°28'	-1°17'
		cross		0°00' +/-0°24'	0°03'
		left		./ 0000/	9°01'
Front axle	Caster	right		+/-0°30'	9°09'
		cross		0°00' +/-0°30'	-0°08'
		left			10°13'
	SAI	right			10°24'
		cross		0°00'	-0°10'
	T 1 177 - 1 1 - 1	left		-1°20' +/-0°30'	
	Track differential angle	right		-1°20' +/-0°30'	
		left const		0°37'	
	Toe	right		0°09' +/-0°05'	-0°07'
		total		0°18' +/-0°10'	0°30'
	Setback				
	left steer	left			
		right			
	Max steering lock	left			
	right stee	right			

YEW TEE CAR ALIGNMENT CENTRE BLK a1 WOODLANDS ROAD 18KM 387-L YEW TEE IND. EST.

SINGAPORE 677956

TEL: 63683231 FAX: 63684366 Customer

Vehicle ident no. SLN4199T Repair order no.

Tankalalan

R010976

Technician CHENG Date 19.12.18

License plate no.

First reg. date

Model

Odometer reading: km/miles

Mercedes-Benz : 213 (E Class Sedan/Wagon 2016-) : Rear Wheel Drive : with Code 485 (Standard S

12345

Complaints or reason for alignment check

				Before	Target Data	Actual
			left	-1°14'	+/-0°30'	-1°12'
	Camber		right	-1°22'	+/-0'30	-1°21'
			cross	0°07'	0°00' +/-0°24'	0°09'
Rear Ixle	Тое		left	0°03'	0°10' +/-0°09'	0°10'
			right	0°07'	0°10' +/-0°09'	0°09'
			total	0°10'	0°19' +/-0°09'	0°18′
	Geometrical driving axis			-0°02'	0°00' +/-0°08'	0°00'
	Camber		left	-1°11'	.09401 09201	-1°08'
			right	-1°17'	+0°16' -0°28'	-1°17'
			cross	0°05'	0°00' +/-0°24'	0°09'
	Caster		left	8°54'	+/ 09201	8°54'
Front axle			right	9°03'	+/-0°30'	9°03'
			cross	-0°09'	0°00' +/-0°30'	-0°09'
	SAI		left	7°41'		7°38'
			right	7°46'		7°47'
			cross	-0°05'	0.00,	-0°09'
	Track differential angle		left		-1°20' +/-0°30'	
			right		-1 20 +7-0 30	
			left	0°26'	0°09' +/-0°05'	0°08'
	Toe		right	0°02'	0 05 47-0 05	0°08'
			total	0°28'	0°18' +/-0°10'	0°16'
	Setback					
	Max steering lock	left steer	left			
			right			
		right steer	left			
			right			



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Feder	ration Internationale De	s Experts En Automobile
---------------------	--------------------------	-------------------------

AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERING & MGT DIVISION Ref: CS/SPF18022390/T1vd3e2

FOF	CE) 1 MOUNT PL	CTION (SPORE POLICE EASANT ROAD BLK 8 OLD NGAPORE 298333	Date: 08-01-2019			
ATT	N : FRANKIE THA	Υ	Code: SPF			
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIR	M		
	Insured Veh.	QX 508A	Veh. Inspected	SLN 4199T		
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.	AEMD/105/009/2018/171	Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From	FRANKIE THAY	Assign Date	12/12/2018		
2.		Vehicle Part	culars & Condition	发展,他们是一个		
	Make & Model	MERCEDES BENZ E220D	c.c	1950		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017		
	Chassis No.	WDD2130042A116221	Colour	BLACK		
	Odometer	114877	Steering	IN ORDER		
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM		
	General	GOOD				
3.		Condit	ions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre	225/55 R17	MICHELIN	6 mm		
	L/H Front Tyre	225/55 R17	MICHELIN	6 mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre	225/55 R17	MICHELIN	6 mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre	225/55 R17	MICHELIN	6 mm		
١.		Descript	ion of Damages			
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE RE ETAILS.	EAR O/S PORTION.			
5.		Genera	al Information			
	Accident Date	12/11/2018	Inspection Date	14/12/2018		
	Survey held at Repairer	WIN AUTOMOTIVE-BLK 6 WO	ODLANDS RD 399J			
āa.	Remarks					
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A'WI				
5b.		Estimate	Days of Repair	The same of the same		
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	6 Working Day	s		



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLN 4199T

ty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	RH REAR FENDER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	2,150.00	,-
1	REAR BUMPER RETAINER	NOT NECESSARY	65.00	-
1	SET BUMPER FASTERNER	NOT NECESSARY	24.00	
1	REAR BUMPER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,950.00	-
1	RH REAR DOOR	BENT	2,185.00	2,185.00
1	RH REAR DOOR LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	550.00	
1	RH REAR DOOR REGULATOR	NOT NECESSARY	725.00	-
1	SET RH REAR DOOR INNER TRIMBOARD CLIPS	NOT NECESSARY	22.00	-
1	RH REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP	NECESSARY	300.00	150.00
1	RH BLACK STICKER	NECESSARY	85.00	85.00
1	RH DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD	NOT NECESSARY	1,365.00	-
1	RH REAR DOOR CHECKER	NOT NECESSARY	165.00	
1	RH REAR DOOR PROTECTOR	NOT NECESSARY	85.00	3-
1	RH DOOR OUTER CHROME UPPER MOULDING	NECESSARY	172.00	172.00
1	RH DOOR OUTER CHROME LOWER MOULDING	NECESSARY	105.00	105.00
1	REAR DOOR INNER BLACK GARNISH (NPA)	NOT NECESSARY	-	0=
1	REAR DOOR OUTER CENTRE BLACK GARNISH (NPA)	NOT NECESSARY		-
1	REAR DOOR LOCK SENSOR / ACURATOR (NPA)	NOT NECESSARY		
1	REAR DOOR HANDLE	NOT NECESSARY	480.00	-
1	REAR DOOR OUTER TOP MOULDING	NOT NECESSARY	225.00	3-
1	RH SIDE SKIRT	CRACKED	700.00	700.00
1	RH SIDE SKIRT REAR CHROME MOULDING	CUT	110.00	110.00
1	RH REAR ABSORBER	NOT NECESSARY	565.00	/-
1	RH REAR WHEEL BEARING	DISTORTED	255.00	255.00
1	RH REAR LOWER ARM	NOT NECESSARY	265.00	13-
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-1,254.80	-376.20
			11,293.20	3,385.80
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	RH REAR TYRE (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	280.00	-
1	RH REAR RIM (SN)	CUT	350.00	350.00
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	2
			690.00	350.00

Report Ref No. CS/SPF18022390/T1vd3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

4,200.00

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LABOUR			
	TO PANEL BEAT AND RENEWAL OF ALL NECESSARY DAMAGED BODY PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF RH REAR FENDER AND REAR BUMPER.		1,000.00	600.00
	TO CHECK WIRING AND REWIRE.		60.00	30.00
	TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL REAR DOOR COMPONENTS.		120.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL REAR UNDERCARRIAGE ITEMS FOR CHECKING.		350.00	100.00
	TO PERFORM 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT.		100.00	80.00
	TO ANTI-RUST.		100.00	30.00
	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY-PAINT OF AFFECTED AREAS.		800.00	600.00
	TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL FUEL TANK COMPONENTS.		180.00	
	TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL REAR UPHOLSTERY COMPONENTS.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	0
	TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	
	TO RESETTING FAULT CODE OR REAR DOOR FUNCTION.		120.00	80.00
			3,080.00	1,580.00
	GRAND TOTAL		15,063.20	5,315.80

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CS/SPF18022390/T1vd3e2

NOTES: THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$4,000-\$5,000

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Automotive Assessor

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.